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COGNOME NOME
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PUNTEGGIO 
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Andrè Claudia 31/05/1987 A001 38,5 37,0

Bucca Sebastiano 23/05/1988 A001 71,0 72,0

Costa Chiara 11/03/1986 A001 85,0 79,0

Emanuele Claudio Antonio 13/04/1964 A001 45,0 34,5

Farina Diego 08/09/1993 A001 31,0 29,5

Giardina Papa Maria Grazia 26/11/1978 A001 67,5 69,0

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A001 29,5 28,0

Isgrò Dino 08/07/1978 A001 57,5 47,0

Lopresti Cristina 21/06/1988 A001 36,0 34,5

Maisano Giuseppina 21/07/1974 A001 26,5 25,0

Margareci Giovanni 04/05/1974 A001 36,0 34,5

Marino Mariano 18/09/1957 A001 35,5 34,0

Mazzeo Daniele 27/03/1976 A001 55,0 53,5

Miano Alessia Giusy 19/03/1991 A001 36,5 33,5

Miano Sebastiano Salvatore 17/06/1974 A001 60,0 58,5

Micale Denise 29/06/1987 A001 27,0 26,5

Monforte Giovanni 25/10/1990 A001 42,5 41,0

Murabito Gianfranco 08/05/1972 A001 164,5 163,0

Muscolino Antonino 18/04/1966 A001 29,0 27,5

Nocifora Alberto 07/12/1984 A001 37,0 35,5

Petza Virginia 24/08/1977 A001 29,0 27,5

Picone Isabella 08/06/1993 A001 36,0 34,5

Prestipino Anna Maria 27/02/1983 A001 45,5 44,0

Re Irene Concetta 12/12/1985 A001 72,5 71,0

Romagnolo Claudio 08/12/1968 A001 38,5 34,0

Romano Francesco 03/08/1978 A001 34,5 33,0

Rosselli Luisa Tindara 08/06/1973 A001 28,0 26,5
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Salpietro Alessandra 12/07/1973 A001 52,0 47,5

Santamaria Giusi 22/05/1984 A001 32,5 28,0

Schirò Gisella 04/04/1975 A001 32,0 30,5

Scilipoti Lorenza 16/08/1975 A001 28,0 26,5

Scipilliti Giovanni 27/03/1967 A001 32,0 30,5

Scolaro Antonella Valentina 20/07/1975 A001 29,0 26,5

Scopelliti Francesco 30/07/1973 A001 24,5 23,0

Sindoni Giuseppe 30/04/1964 A001 29,0 24,5

Sorrenti Caterina 22/05/1991 A001 34,5 33,0

Sottile Gianluca 25/05/1989 A001 27,5 26,0

Vadalà Concetta 23/12/1976 A001 29,0 27,5

Vitellaro Gaetano 05/09/1967 A001 30,5 29,0

Cristaudo Rossana 19/01/1984 A001 72,0 66,0

Santangelo Melania 19/07/1989 A001 93,0 86,0

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A002 29,5 28,0

Andrè Claudia 31/05/1987 A003 37,5 36,0

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A003 29,5 28,0

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A003 121,0 119,5

Italiano Rosanna Stefania 25/04/1980 A003 119.5 110,5

Marinaro Luigi 27/06/1969 A003 26,5 25,0

Re Irene Concetta 12/12/1985 A003 102,5 101,0

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A004 29,5 28,0

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A005 29,5 28,0

Maisano Giuseppina 21/07/1974 A005 26,5 25,0

Vadalà Concetta 23/12/1976 A005 29,0 27,5

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A006 29,5 28,0

Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A007 29,5 28,0

Santangelo Melania 19/07/1989 A007 93,0 86,0

Costa Chiara 11/03/1986 A008 98,0 97,0
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Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A008 29,5 28,0

Isgrò Dino 08/07/1978 A008 69,5 59,0

Margareci Giovanni 04/05/1974 A008 39,0 37,5

Mazzeo Daniele 27/03/1976 A008 76,0 74,5

Miano Sebastiano Salvatore 17/06/1974 A008 75,0 73,5

Murabito Gianfranco 08/05/1972 A008 178,5 177,0

Petza Virginia 24/08/1977 A008 29,0 27,5

Prestipino Anna Maria 27/02/1983 A008 45,5 44,0

Pruiti Ciarello Rosario 23/08/1963 A008 30,0 28,5

Romagnolo Claudio 08/12/1968 A008 38,5 34,0

Romano Francesco 03/08/1978 A008 34,5 33,0

Rosselli Luisa Tindara 08/06/1973 A008 28,0 26,5

Salpietro Alessandra 12/07/1973 A008 54,5 53,0

Schirò Gisella 04/04/1975 A008 32,0 30,5

Scilipoti Lorenza 16/08/1975 A008 28,0 26,5

Scipilliti Giovanni 27/03/1967 A008 32,0 30,5

Sindoni Giuseppe 30/04/1964 A008 29,0 24,5

Andrè Claudia 31/05/1987 A009 37,5 36,0

Isgrò Dino 08/07/1978 A009 57,5 47,0

Maisano Giuseppina 21/07/1974 A009 26,5 25,0

Pagano Christina Ornella 07/10/1973 A009 38,0 33,5

Petza Virginia 24/08/1977 A009 29,0 27,5

Picone Isabella 08/06/1993 A009 36,0 34,5

Re Irene Concetta 12/12/1985 A009 78,5 77,0

Romano Francesco 03/08/1978 A009 34,5 33,0

Salpietro Alessandra 12/07/1973 A009 69,0 61,5

Scolaro Antonella Valentina 20/07/1975 A009 29,0 26,5

Santangelo Melania 19/07/1989 A009 93,0 86,0

Farina Diego 08/09/1993 A010 31,0 29,5
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Impallomeni Francesco 28/09/1970 A010 29,5 28,0

Margareci Giovanni 04/05/1974 A010 39,0 37,5

Miano Alessia Giusy 19/03/1991 A010 36,5 33,5

Romano Francesco 03/08/1978 A010 34,5 33,0

Sorrenti Caterina 22/05/1991 A010 34,5 33,0

Santangelo Melania 19/07/1989 A010 94,0 92,0

Cannavà Vittoria 28/02/1984 A011 56,5 58,5

Travaglia Francesca 24/06/1982 A011 136.5 127,5

Pavone Roberto 12/01/1985 A012 43,5 40,5

Pennisi Cristina 28/04/1981 A012 125,5 124,0

Travaglia Francesca 22/06/1982 A013 134,5 125,5

Andrè Claudia 31/05/1987 A014 37,5 36,0

Giordanella Antonella 21/11/1990 A015 80,0 69,0

Mirulla Federica 26/11/1993 A015 28,0 26,5

Panasiti Giada 17/06/1995 A015 30,5 29,0

Saja Davide 04/08/1988 A015 41,0 42,5

Salvia Isabella 24/10/1980 A015 34,5 33,0

Scarfone Cinzia Agata 03/04/1984 A015 23,0 18,5

Scolaro Stefano 05/11/1972 A015 30,5 29,0

Ziino Angela Maria 24/01/1958 A015 133,0 131,5

La Spada Gina 24/03/1973 A015 95,0 82,0

Andrè Claudia 31/05/1987 A016 37,5 36,0

Giardina Papa Maria Grazia 26/11/1978 A016 55,5 57,0

Gullì Simona 22/11/1979 A016 64,5 65,5

Margareci Giovanni 04/05/1974 A016 37,0 35,5

Marino Mariano 18/09/1957 A016 35,5 34,0

Mazzeo Daniele 27/03/1976 A016 55,0 53,5

Messina Sabrina 12/11/1975 A016 22,0 20,5

Miano Sebastiano Salvatore 17/06/1974 A016 57,0 55,5
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Molica Bisci Antonio 21/01/1974 A016 35,5 34,0

Monforte Giovanni 25/10/1990 A016 42,5 41,0

Murabito Gianfranco 08/05/1972 A016 172,5 171,0

Nocifora Alberto 07/12/1984 A016 35,5 34,0

Parisi Salvatore 29/07/1982 A016 49,0 47,5

Picone Isabella 08/06/1993 A016 36,0 34,5

Prestipino Anna Maria 27/02/1983 A016 50,0 48,5

Quattrocchi Salvatore Francesco 20/03/1990 A016 60,0 52,0

Santangelo Melania 19/07/1989 A016 93,0 86,0

Scilipoti Lorenza 16/08/1975 A016 28,0 26,5

Costa Chiara 11/03/1986 A017 98,0 97,0

Giardina Papa Maria Grazia 26/11/1978 A017 55,5 57,0

Isgrò Dino 08/07/1978 A017 53,0 47,0

Salpietro Alessandra 12/07/1973 A017 38,0 39,5

Scilipoti Lorenza 16/08/1975 A017 28,0 26,5

Scolaro Antonella Valentina 20/07/1975 A017 29,0 26,5

Santangelo Melania 19/07/1989 A017 93,0 86,0

Maiorana Maria 01/08/1973 A018 28,5 27,0

Scarcella Salvatore 11/09/1980 A018 101,0 92,0

Scarcella Salvatore 11/09/1980 A019 119,0 110,0

Anastasi Roberto 13/09/1978 A020 79,0 76,0

Artigliere Rosa  Tina 13/10/1974 A020 162,0 161,5

Crupi Cristina 15/12/1977 A020 133,5 145,5

Emanuele Claudio Antonio 13/04/1964 A020 45,0 34,5

Gullì Simona 22/11/1979 A020 81,5 83,5

Oddo Francesco 04/12/1982 A020 82,0 78,0

Presti Mario 16/09/1972 A020 117,0 106,0

Salamone Francesco Giuseppe 03/01/1980 A020 24,5 23,0

Vinciullo Alessandro 17/10/1988 A020 37,5 36,0
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Anastasi Michele 07/10/1987 A021 68,5 67,0

Davì Salvatore 31/08/1988 A021 92,0 86,0

Musarra Giancarla 06/01/1966 A021 28,5 27,0

Pavone Roberto 12/01/1985 A021 43,5 40,5

Picciolo Veronica 12/02/1985 A021 37,0 35,5

Pietrini Ada 28/05/1976 A021 59,0 57,5

Spadaro Esmeralda 07/02/1987 A021 73,0 71,5

Zirilli Caterina 29/09/1967 A021 260,0 257,0

Nardo  Carmela 31/08/1983 A022 60,0 57,0

Pavone Roberto 12/01/1985 A022 43,5 40,5

Tomasello Concettalorenza 12/08/1984 A022 60,0 58,5

Scaffidi Monia 26/02/1979 A024 128,5 124,0

Scaffidi Monia 26/02/1979 A025 128,5 124,0

Artigliere Rosa  Tina 13/10/1974 A026 162,0 161,5

Caratozzolo Giuseppe 28/05/1985 A026 32.5 29,5

Crupi Cristina 15/12/1977 A026 133,5 145,5

Emanuele Claudio Antonio 13/04/1964 A026 45,0 34,5

Giardina Papa Maria Grazia 26/11/1978 A026 57,5 59,0

Oddo Francesco 04/12/1982 A026 82,0 78,0

Presti Mario 16/09/1972 A026 112,0 88,0

Scardino Antonio 24/12/1974 A026 27,5 26,0

Sergi Giorgio 29/09/1980 A026 52,0 49,0

Crupi Cristina 15/12/1977 A027 139,5 151,5

Presti Mario 16/09/1972 A027 126 118

Calogero Vincenzo Francesco 10/11/1972 A029 20,0 18,0

Filiti Tiziana 18/04/1975 A029 71,0 73,0

Merulla Tiziana Giuseppa 17/11/1976 A029 14,5 13,0

Picciolo Francesco 06/08/1978 A029 51,0 49,5

Pollino Rosaria 10/09/1974 A029 106,5 104,0

Via San Paolo, 361 ex IAI – 98122 Messina - C.F.: 80005000833 Telefono: 090698111

PEC: uspme@postacert.istruzione.it e-mail: usp.me@istruzione.it – web: http://www.me.usr.sicilia.it



Ministero dell’Istruzione

Ufficio Scolastico Regionale per la Sicilia

Ufficio VIII - Ambito Territoriale di Messina

Sirna Giuseppe 23/11/1990 A029 68,5 62,5

Turiano Giuseppe 12/06/1990 A029 30,5 29,0

Artino Innaria Marcello 22/06/1977 A030 41,5 40,0

Calogero Vincenzo Francesco 10/11/1972 A030 20,0 18,0

Gianfranco Mauro 28/01/1978 A030 57,5 56,0

Intelisano Salvatore Leonardo 07/08/1984 A030 28,5 27,0

Merulla Tiziana Giuseppa 17/11/1976 A030 14,5 13,0

Musso Maria 27/02/1983 A030 46,5 45,0

Picciolo Francesco 06/08/1978 A030 57,0 55,5

Pollino Rosaria 10/09/1974 A030 106,5 104,0

Puglisi Alessio 14/12/1993 A030 34,3 33,0

Raineri Giovanni Battista 05/12/1985 A030 21,0 19,5

Rosaci Massimiliano 03/07/1998 A030 50,5 49,0

Russo Gianpaolo Francesco 01/04/1981 A030 52,5 51,0

Scandurra Rosanna 29/04/1988 A030 72,0 70,5

Scandurra Rossana 29/04/C681988 A030 70,5 71,5

Scimone Davide 27/02/1992 A030 34,5 33,0

Turiano Giuseppe 12/06/1990 A030 30,5 29,0

Marchese Antonella 18/08/1988 A030 73,0 61,0
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